
September 2017 WEST PORT VILLAGE DIRECTORY

5401 West H Ave   |   269.552.9090

Last Name First Name Address Phone E-Mail Lot 

Almeda Hernani & Mila 2534 Creek Shire Court 365-0408 nalmeda@msn.com 41
Belleville Gary & Marie 2593 Stone Valley Lane 381-9181 gary.belleville@wmich.edu 47
Bogart Joe & Joan 2580 West Port Drive 375-5415 bear3man@aol.com 27
Bryan David 2509 West Port Drive 342-6376 daveindavison@yahoo.com 39

Buczkowski Ed & Mary 2600 West Port Drive 385-2428

mbuczkowski123@gmail.com  

elbuczkowski@gmail.com 26
Campbell Rick & Laurel 2623 Stone Valley Lane 209-3928 lg.campbell@hotmail.com 49
Correa Al and Mary Ann 5381 Harborview Pass 532-6813 al-nmannc0874@att.net 18
DeHaan Karen 2460 Isle Harbor Court 382-0328 jkdehaan382@sbcglobal.net 33
Denton Warren & Cheryl 2853 Stone Valley Lane 986-5092 yorkie@comcast.net 57
Dixon Al & Karen 2807 Stone Valley Lane 903-2400 (no email address at this time) 56
Farland Dale & Joan 2624 Stone Valley Lane 544-2705 dfarland@gmail.com 70
Freeland Wes & Ann Marie 2545 Creek Shire Court 375-6616 freetooone@chartermi.net 43
Glendening Al & Barb 2466 Isle Harbor Court 352-4923 aglendenin@aol.com 34
Grevenstuk Harold & Ellen 5362 Harborview Pass 344-2324 hegrev@aol.com 4

Hammond Jay & Marguerite 3010 Harborview Court 327-8989

jayrhammond@outlook.com    

MargueriteLHammond@gmail.com 12
Hartman Donna 5373 Harborview Pass 377-9271 dharts1@sbcglobal.net 17

Hendricks Jim & Joyce 2784 Stone Valley Lane 303-1601

joycem.hendricks@yahoo.com         

jim.hendricks@yahoo.com 74
Hertzell Dick & Justine 2484 Isle Harbor Court 344-3448 wpvaofc@gmail.com 37
Hoffmann Ted & Karen 2641 Stone Valley Lane 375-2240 kjhoffmann@yahoo.com 50
Hozak Anna (& Reiss) 2491 Isle Harbor Court 303-1784 annahozak@yahoo.com 38

Katz Joel & Brenda 2551 Creek Shire Court 598-6831

bjmskatz@charter.net               

katzbrenda@gmail.com 44
Kelly Kevin & Carol 2562 Stone Valley Lane 720-0288 capkelly@sbcglobal.net 66

Kenaga Larry & Carol 2575 West Port Drive

377-7168          

734-223-7519

ckenaga60@gmail.com  

larrykenaga@gmail.com 65

Kendrick MaryAnn, Tim (son) 2482 West Port Drive 342-5449

marykendrick7@gmail.com 

tkend79@gmail.com 32

Knechtel Tom & Mary 2636 West Port Drive 349-3827

tjkazoo@chartermi.net  

marykazoo@charter.net 24
Koning Bill & Lois 2618 West Port Drive 381-8113 koning535@aol.com 25
Lawson Rick & Lyn 2623 West Port Drive 216-3548 ornimator@yahoo.com 64

All mailing addresses are Kalamazoo, MI  49009

Directory information is solely for the use of those who reside in West Port Village.  Information is not to be shared outside this community.  

Thank you.

mailto:nalmeda@msn.com
mailto:gary.belleville@wmich.edu
mailto:bear3man@aol.com
mailto:daveindavison@yahoo.com
mailto:mbuczkowski@chartermi.net
mailto:mbuczkowski@chartermi.net
mailto:lg.campbell@hotmail.com
mailto:al-nmannc0874@att.net
mailto:jkdehaan382@sbcglobal.net
mailto:yorkie@comcast.net
mailto:dfarland@gmail.com
mailto:freetooone@chartermi.net
mailto:aglendenin@aol.com
mailto:hegrev@aol.com
mailto:dharts1@sbcglobal.net
mailto:montyadams1@att.net
mailto:montyadams1@att.net
mailto:wpvaofc@gmail.com
mailto:kjhoffmann@yahoo.com
mailto:annahozak@yahoo.com
mailto:bjmskatz@charter.net
mailto:bjmskatz@charter.net
mailto:ckenaga@charter.net
mailto:ckenaga@charter.net
mailto:marykendrick7@gmail.com
mailto:marykendrick7@gmail.com
mailto:tjkazoo@chartermi.net
mailto:tjkazoo@chartermi.net
mailto:koning535@aol.com
mailto:ornimator@yahoo.com


September 2017 WEST PORT VILLAGE DIRECTORY

5401 West H Ave   |   269.552.9090

Last Name First Name Address Phone Email Address Lot

Lisak Patti 5374 Harborview Pass 271-4452 pmlisak@gmail.com 3
Little Deb 5325 Harborview Pass 567-0159 debra.little2@ascension.org 75
Mark Randy & Lisa 2697 Stone Valley Lane 760-9841 lisamariemark@gmail.com 52

Mannikko John & Sherry 5317 Harborview Pass 350-5949

mannifinn@sbcglobal.net  

smannikko@hotmail.com 15
Martino John 2783 Stone Valley Lane 276-0331 martino@wmich.edu 53
McKenzie Durrell & Marsha 2544 West Port Drive 375-9895 mkaymckenzie67@gmail.com 29
McMahon Ed 2580 Stone Valley Lane 345-4798 edwardmcmahon89@yahoo.com 68

Reno Joe & MaryAnn 2530 Creek Shire Court 372-8117

jrreno@hirep.net              

marenocat@gmail.com 40
Schoonbeck Ken & Gera 2575 Creek Shire Court 349-2187 kgschoonbeck@gmail.com 46

Schuon Jim & Linda 2657 West Port Drive 382-3378

linda.schuon@gmail.com                   

jim@schuonphoto.com 62
Siwik Pam 2566 West Port Drive 373-7223 Pamela.J.Siwik@pfizer.com 28
Stackhouse Mark 2642 Stone Valley Lane 989-860-3515 stackman55@chartermi.net 71
Stempien Tristan 2652 West Port Drive 517-677-9825 tristanstempien@gmail.com 23
Stonerock Ron & Cindy 2563 Creek Shire Court 344-4593  stoneron1@sbcglobal.net 45
Stremler Ferrel & Marilyn 2538 Creek Shire Court 344-4826 MSDK38@juno.com,  fnrstrem@aol.com 42
Texter Bud & Jo 2473 Isle Harbor Court 903-2999 budandjotex@gmail.com 35

Thiele Chuck & Nancy 3026 Harborview Court 382-5500 nancyet@live.com          cwt1001@gmail.com 14
Vandonselaar Dick & Lois 3022 Harborview Court 345-3213 ljvandon@sbcglobal.net 13
Verschoof Duane & Ida 5359 Harborview Pass 459-9891 iverschoof@charter.net 16
Visser Carol 2528 West Port Drive 382-0290 carsa85@aol.com                 30
Voss Ilene 2479 Isle Harbor Court 343-7288 ilenevoss@yahoo.com 36
Werner Deborah 2795 Stone Valley Lane 248-321-9405 dswerner1109@gmail.com 54

Weber Rudy & Martha 2610 Stone Valley Lane 459-8633 r.weber3133@gmail.com 69

Winchell Howard & Mary 2669 Stone Valley Lane 343-8088

Receive email thru their daughter at 

vroostin@charter.net 51

Wood Barbara 2819 Stone Valley Lane 616-366-5567 luvnslush@yahoo.com 55
Youngs Dan & Lisa 2639 West Port Drive 388-3164 dlyoungs@gmail.com joybell61@gmail.com 63
Zabik Roger & Elizabeth 2668 Stone Valley Lane 312-8539 eazabik@gmail.com 72

All mailing addresses are Kalamazoo, MI  49009

Directory information is solely for the use of those who reside in West Port Village.  Information is not to be shared outside this community.  

Thank you.
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September 2017 WEST PORT VILLAGE DIRECTORY

5401 West H Ave   |   269.552.9090

Developers Position on BOD Number

Scheffers Kelli Secretary 377-4761

Scheffers Jeff Vice President 207-6868

Visser Steve President 207-6867

All mailing addresses are Kalamazoo, MI  49009

Directory information is solely for the use of those who reside in West Port Village.  Information is not to be shared outside this community.  

Thank you.


